
Safety Stats

February 2021

 INJURY SAFETY STATS - Current Month Year to Date 2020 Year End

Winter Stats:

First Aid 0 0 1

Medical Only 0 0 0

Days Away Cases (DAW) 0 0 0

Total OSHA Recordables 0 0 0

Recordable Incidence Rate 0 0.00 0

Total Winter Hours Worked 36,972                   79,958                   499,730                  

Subcontractor Stats:

First Aid 0 0 3

Medical Only 0 0 3

Days Away Cases (DAW) 0 0 2

Total OSHA Recordables 0 0 5 Job # Job Name Type

Recordable Incidence Rate 0 0 0.98

Total Subcontractor Hours 82,568                   158,957                  1,023,892               

RECORDABLE INJURIES - Month

Winter Injuries Supervisor Job Score

20180 - GE Rome _Redmond Circle Soil Remediation100

18126 - New Indian Creek Elementary School 100

Subcontractor Injuries 20156 - Clayton County VIP Complex 100

20191 - SnapAV 100

FIRST AID INJURIES - Month Milestones - Month

Winter Supervisor Date Employee Milestone

Shane Green 125,000

Jurgen Cole 250,000

Subcontractor James Koon 125,000

AUTO ACCIDENTS - YTD

Accident Driver

WINTER INCIDENTS - Month

Job # Incident Supervisor

20180 Puncture in front tire of loader J Koon

18125 Underground primary was struck while grading J Steiner

2/21/2021

2/8/2021

2/9/2021

2/9/2021

2/10/2021

2/14/2021

2/14/2021

Date

OSHA ACTIVITY - YTD

SAFETY AUDITS - Month

WINTER / SUBCONTRACTOR                                                          

INJURIES BY TYPE                                                                                   

YTD

0%0%0%
0%0%0%

Contusion/Bruise Shock/Electrocute Fracture/Dislocate Laceration Sprain/Strain Other


