

Safety Stats February 2021

INJURY SAFETY STATS -	Current Month	Year to Date	2020 Year End
Winter Stats:			
First Aid	0	0	1
Medical Only	0	0	0
Days Away Cases (DAW)	0	0	0
Total OSHA Recordables	0	0	0
Recordable Incidence Rate	0	0.00	0
Total Winter Hours Worked	36,972	79,958	499,730
Subcontractor Stats:			
First Aid	0	0	3
Medical Only	0	0	3
Days Away Cases (DAW)	0	0	2
Total OSHA Recordables	0	0	5
Recordable Incidence Rate	0	0	0.98
Total Subcontractor Hours	82,568	158,957	1,023,892

RECORDABLE INJURIES - Month

Winter Injuries Supervisor

Subcontractor Injuries

FIRST AID INJURIES - Month	
Winter	<u>Supervisor</u>

Subcontractor

AUTO ACCIDENTS - YTD	
Accident	Driver

WINTER INCIDENTS - Month

<u>Job #</u>	<u>Incident</u>	<u>Supervisor</u>
20180	Puncture in front tire of loader	J Koon
18125	Underground primary was struck while grading	J Steiner

WINTER / SUBCONTRACTOR **INJURIES BY TYPE**





□ContusionBruise □Shock/Electrocute □Fracture/Dislocate □Laceration □Sprain/Strain □Other	
---	--

OSHA ACTIVITY - YTD		
Job#	Job Name	<u>Type</u>

SAFETY AUDITS - Month			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Job</u>	<u>Score</u>	
2/8/2021	20180 - GE Rome _Redmond	Circ 100	
2/9/2021	18126 - New Indian Creek Ele	mer 100	
2/9/2021	20156 - Clayton County VIP C	Comp 100	
2/10/2021	20191 - SnapAV	100	

Milestones - Month		
<u>Date</u>	<u>Employee</u>	<u>Milestone</u>
2/14/2021	Shane Green	125,000
2/14/2021	Jurgen Cole	250,000
2/21/2021	James Koon	125,000